Professional Audio/Visual Manufacturer
Government、Enterprise
Multi-media wired deployment
The ring hand-in-hand connection makes the meeting more reliable
4.3' touch screen Wired Vote Interpretation
VIS-MAU-T is based on
the VISSONIC AUDIOLINK
multimedia IP network communication

Mechanical parameter
Installation desktop
Dimensions (mm, without microphone) 217.5L × 138.5W × 69H
Color Black
Weight (without microphone) 1.0 KG
Environmental parameters
Operating temperature 5 ºC to +55 ºC
Relative humidity <90%
Item Modelfor Order
Hardware
VIS-MAU-T Multi-media wired touch screen unit
VIS-DCP2000-D Full digital networked DSP conference processor
VIS-MDM-F Fixed long pickup distance square analog array microphone unit
VIS-MDA Rectangular microphone, Digital + Analog output dual backup microphone
VIS-MDM Rectangular microphone, long-distance array microphone
VIS-M220 Pluggable Gooseneck Microphone 220mm, unique design
VIS-M330 330mmMicrophone, with anti-wind foam cover
VIS-M410 410mmMicrophone, with anti-wind foam cover
VIS-M485 485mmMicrophone, with anti-wind foam cover
VIS-M600 600mmMicrophone, with anti-wind foam cover
Optional function license
VIS-LLGE Dual 32-channel selector software module
VIS-LVOTE Vote software module
VIS-LIDEN NFC identification software module